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Médchen
Arnold

Knaben
Zberg
Kempf
Koch

Méadchen
Holzer
Gamma

Knaben
Schuler

Schilter

Zberg

Médchen
Schilter
Widmer
Lagger
Zberg

Knaben
Bonetti
Regli
Kempf
Koch
Russi
Regli
Russi
Jorg

Knaben
Furger
Schuler
Walker
Jorg
Baumann

USV-Meisterschaft 2006

SC Gotthard-Andermatt
Rangliste

U1o
Stefanie

Uu1o0
Simon
David
Melven

U1z
Katja
Chiara

uiz
Markus
Sven
Fabian

U 14
Elin
Manuela
Yasmin
Marina

U 14
Jan
Josua
Silvan
Dominic
Kevin
Samuel
Romano
Lars

U16
Roman
René
Andreas
Sven
Christof

96

97
98
99

94
95

94
95
95

92
92
92
93

92
92
93
92
92
92
92
93

90
90
91
90
91

SC Unterschachen

SC Gotthard-Andermatt
SC Unterschachen
SC Gotthard-Andermatt

SC Gotthard-Andermatt
SSC Schattdorf

SC Unterschachen
SSC Schattdorf
SC Gotthard-Andermatt

SSC Schattdorf

SC Gurnellen

SSC Schattdorf

SC Gotthard-Andermatt

SC Gotthard-Andermatt
SC Gotthard-Andermatt
SC Unterschachen

SC Gotthard-Andermatt
SC Gotthard-Andermatt
SC Gotthard-Andermatt
SC Gotthard-Andermatt
SC Gotthard-Andermatt

SSC Schattdorf

SC Unterschachen
SSC Schattdorf

SC Gotthard-Andermatt
SC Gotthard-Andermatt

\or/

N/

09:22,9

09:57,2
12:00,3
19:00,7

09:25,5
09:31,9

07:34,8
08:46,4
09:09,3

11:49,6
12:17,1
12:30,5
13:24,6

10:16,4
10:21,4
10:41,2
10:44,9
10:45,3
11:48,4
11:54,4
12:37,3

09:06,7
09:09,9
10:03,2
11:41,7
12:37,9
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Damen
Widmer

Damen
Fullin
Bricker

Herren
Schuler
Furger
Arnold

Herren
Bricker
Briker
Gisler
Kempf
Furger
Gisler
Muheim
Kempf
Gisler
Bricker
Widmer
Kempf
Gamma
Arnold
Schilter
Bissig

U 20
Monika

Sybille
Marianne

U220
Beat
Michael
Toni

Roman
Bruno
Steve
Robert
Hanspeter
Roger
Walter
Karl
Peter
Ruedi
Martin
Theo
Odilo
Martin
Edi
Rene

88

76
81

89
90
89

75
73
64
71
64
73
73
63
61
69
60
73
64
63
60
72

SC Gurnellen

SSC Schattdorf
SC Unterschachen

SC Unterschéchen
SSC Schattdorf
SC Unterschéchen

SC Unterschachen
SC Unterschachen
SSC Schattdorf
SC Unterschachen
SSC Schattdorf
SSC Schattdorf
SC Unterschachen
SC Unterschachen
SSC Schattdorf
SC Unterschachen
SC Gurnellen

SC Unterschachen
SSC Schattdorf
SC Unterschachen
SSC Schattdorf
SC Unterschachen

21:58,7

14:41,2
18:35,8

18:34,3
18:36,2
25:11,8

17:52,6
17:54,2
17:55,1
18:33,6
18:33,9
19:15,2
19:16,4
20:55,0
20:55,4
20:57,7
21:05,1
21:05,6
22:00,2
22:14,5
22:34,7
22:43,3



